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RoHS Compliance

Reach Compliance

This document and its content must be treated strictly confidentially.Any transmission or reproduction of this document or any
utilisation, passing on or any further or other use of its content is prohibited without prior explicit written permission from
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Note:
] Optical Fiber cable refer to IEC 60794-3 B
2.  G50/125, OM3 fiber, refer to IEC 70793-2-10 A1a.2
3.  MPO connector, refer to IEC 61754-7
4, Polarity refer to TIA 568 B UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED New ‘ ‘ ‘
5. Aftenuation < 1.0 dB @ 850nm TOLERASCETO BE
6. Dust cap doesn't show on drawing paper —UNEAR— ANGULAR. ey CHANGE APVD  DATE ‘ ECN No
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